Updated 21 April 2019

IN THE KNOW

Bible Study
Tuesdays, April 23, 2019 @ 7:00 pm

Men Reaching Men Bible Study
Fridays, April 26, 2019 @ 7:00 pm

New Member Orientation Class
Saturday, April 27, 2019 @ 9:00 am

@ Youth 1st Friday
= Friday, May 3, 2019 @ 6:30 - 9:30 pm

ﬂf Coffee Break with Pastor Cook

* Sunday, May 5, 2019 after service WOMEN Ages 18 — 30ish Welcome!

ﬂf Coffee Break with Reverend Cook

* Sunday, May 12, 2019 after service MEN Ages 18 — 30ish Welcome!

Perfecting Classes
Tuesdays, May 14 — July 16, 2019 @ 6:00 pm

ENRICHMENT CLASS #2

Chronic Disease Self-Management
Monday, May 20, 2019 @ 7:00 pm

Baptism
Saturday, June 1, 2019 @ Noon

2019 Youth Institute
Monday, July 8 - 12, 2019 @ Lancaster Bible College in Lancaster, PA

Registration Deadline: Friday, June 28, 2019
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@ 2019 Women'’s Retreat
*  Wednesday, November 6 - 9, 2019 @ Hyatt Regency in Long Beach, CA

Registration Deadline: Monday, September 23, 2019

ICE OF EPISCOPAL PASTOR

Tuesday Bible Study — Bishop John A Cherry, II
“How to Live In This World”
Available to view for 24 hours after live message @ www.fthcm.org

MESSAGE MPs / CDs — Sunday Services and Tuesday Bible Studies will be available (compact disk or MP3 format)
and ready at the end of service. For a discount, order and pay in advance

CHRISTIAN EDUCATION - Join us every Sunday Morning @ 9:30 am (ages 3 and up)! The Christian Education
Ministry teaches practical, Christ-centered Bible lessons to Children, Youth and Adults based upon the rightly divided
Word of God and the Theology of From the Heart Church Ministriese.

INTERCESSORY PRAYER - Are you requesting prayer?

Complete a request form located on the information table and place in the Intercessory Prayer Box
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